
Stage One Program 

SATURDAY

Time
Schedul

e Cultural Performer Description

10:00 - 
10:10 10 mins Indonesia Budaya Nusantara Dance Group Ngarojeng and Plate Dance

10:10 - 
10:20 10 mins Indian Kriti Dance Bollywood Dance

10:20 - 
10:30 10 mins Cambodia Staphany Dance

10:30 - 
10:35 5 mins Indian Meera Narasimhan Pushpanjali Indian Classical Dance

10:35 - 
10:55 20 mins Chinese Greater Phoenix Chinese  

Christian Church Dance Fellowship Dance, Vocal, Instrument

10:55 - 
11:25 30 mins Korean PHX BHD Band Rock music (Korean and American)  

include K-Pop

11:25 - 
11:30 5 mins Vietnamese Serenity Dance Group Dance

11:30 - 
11:34 4 mins Indian Natarang Dance Group Thadav Dance

11:34 - 
11:39 5 mins Thai Thanande Dechavaranon Thai Classical Dance

11:39 - 
11:43 14 mins Indian Sampradaya Dance Group Classical Dance

11:53 - 
12:01 8 mins Chinese kids Coronado Elementary School Intrumental, Vocal, Dance, Martial Art



12:01 - 
12:06 5 mins Vietnamese Serenity Dance Group Dance

12:06 - 
12:16 10 mins Indian Arathi School of India Dances Indian Classical Dance

12:16 - 
12:21 5 mins Karen Karen Dance Group (KCOA) Dance

12:21 - 
12:25 4 mins Indian Natarang Dance Group Bollywood Medley

12:25 - 
12:30 5 mins Vietnamese Serenity Dance Group Dance

12:30 - 1:30 Opening Ceremony

1:30 - 1:55 25 mins Indonesia Indonesian Cultural Association Indonesian Traditional Dance

1:55 - 2:10 15 mins Korean Ariana Korean Dance & Drums Korean Folk Dance (Yipchoom) 
Korean Drum (Nanta)

2:10 - 2:15 5 mins Thai Nungru-thai Tiffany Pattaya Show

2:15 - 2:23 8 mins Indian Bichitra School of Odissi Dance Classical Dance 

2:23 - 2:28 5 mins Filipino Haidee Dance

2:28 - 2:43 15 mins
Japanese Guest  
Performance 
Group

Dance Company REIKA GUMI  
Miss Aina Koch Singer/Songwriter

Raika Gumi Japanese Traditional/  
Comtemporary Dance  
Miss Aina Kochi Singer/Songwriter

2:43 - 2:51 8 mins Indian Nrityalaya Aesthetics Society Dance (Shiva Item)

2:51 - 3:36 45 mins Japanese Ken Koshio and Koshio Gumi Traditional and original Taiko tunes

3:36 - 3:41 5 mins Filipino Haidee Dance

3:41 - 3:51 10 mins Indian Rhythm Dance Company:  
Veena Narayan Odissi Dance

3:51 - 4:06 15 mins Korean Sound of Thunder of Tucson Korean Classical Dancing and Drumming



4:06 - 4:14 8 mins Indian Nrityalaya Aesthetics Society Medley (Dance)

4:14 - 4:19 5 mins Indian Gunjan & Samruddhi Dance Group Dance

4:19 - 4:45 25 mins Japanese Arizona Aikido Martial Art, Aikido

4:45 - 4:50 5 mins Bengali/Bangla Bangladesh Association of Phoenix Solo Dance

4:50 - 4:55 5 mins Indian Inspiration Dance Institute Classical Dance (Bharatanatyam)

4:55 - 5:00 5 mins India Dance is my passion Indian Regional Dance

SUNDAY

Time Schedul
e Cultural Performer Description

10:00 - 10:40 40 mins Korean JunginDang KoukSunDo Martial Art

10:40 - 11:00 20 mins Indian Sampradaya Dance Group Classical Dance

11:00 - 11:08 8 mins Cambodia Arizona Cambodian Dancer Solo Dance

11:08 - 11:13 5 mins Thai Thanande Dechavaranon Thai Classical Dance

11:13 - 11:22 9 mins Arabic Shahrazad Dance Company Dance

11:22 - 11:30 8 mins Cambodia Arizona Cambodian Dancer Group Dance

11:30 - 11:35 5 mins Vietnamese Guest Performance  

11:35 - 11:45 10 mins Indian Arathi School of India Dances Indian Classical Dance

11:45 - 11:50 5 mins Bangladeshi Nahla Haque Bengali Dance

11:50 - 11:55 5 mins Laos Noune  

11:55 - 12:15 20 mins Korean World Taekwondo Academy Taekwondo Demonstration



12:15 - 12:20 5 mins International Arizona Language Preparatory Song in Mandarin

12:20 - 12:35 15 mins Vietnamese  
Chinese NKT Lion Lion Dance, Kung Fu

12:35 - 12:40 5 mins Thai Nungru-thai Tiffany Pattaya Show

12:40 - 1:00 20 mins Filipino Gene Flores Live Vocal Performance

1:00 - 1:14 15 mins Japanese Japanese Guest Group Dance 
Company REIKA GUMI

Japanese Traditional/ Comtemporary Dance 
Miss Aina Koch Singer/Songwriter

1:15 - 2:00 FASHION SHOW

2:00 - 2:05 5 mins Filipino Haidee Dance

2:05 - 2:10 5 mins Mon Mon Community of Arizona Mon Traditional Solo Dance

2:10 - 2:55 45 mins Japanese Fushicho Daiko Ensemble Taiko Drumming, Instrumental

2:55 - 3:00 5 mins Chinese Zhiang Chen Face Change

3:00 - 3:10 10 mins Indian Sampradaya Dance Group Pushpaniali Ganesha Stuti Dance

3:10 - 3:15 5 mins Filipino Haidee Dance

3:15 - 3:55 40 mins Chinese Chinese Qipao World Association  
Az Hope Chinese School

Kids Chinese Traditional Dance, Adult Belly 
Dance  
Qipao Dance, Beijing Opera Style Dance

3:55 - 3:59 4 mins Filipino Chris Short Solo Dance with Modern Rap Music

3:59 - 4:07 8 mins Indian Nrityalaya Aesthetics Society Krishna Song

4:07 - 4:12 5 mins Filipino Upper Classmen Group Dance with Modern Rap Music

4:12 - 4:37 25 mins Japanese Shinkendo Nansei Dojo Japanese Art of Shinkendo

4:37 - 4:45 8 mins Indian Nrityalaya Aesthetics Society Thilana

4:45 - 4:55 10 mins Indian Induja Kumar (Sampradaya Dance 
School) Dance



CLOSING CEREMONY


